



2020:CHC-AS:10151-DB

21.3. 2025
item No.28
n.b.
ct. no.24

SAT 520 of 2016
with
CAN 3 of 2024
+
CAN 4 of 2024

Anjan Kumar Debnath.
Vs.
Dipen Kumar Debnath & Ors.

Mr. S. Bandyopadhyay,
..... for the appellant.

The appellant is directed to serve copy of application
being CAN 2 of 2024 upon the respondent and file affidavit
of service on the returnable date.

Let the matter appear in the list on April 4, 2025.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)